UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Case #
25-22183
25-22504

25-90372
25-22498
25-21067
25-21690
25-22575

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Meeting of Creditors Calendar

Trustee: Lilian G. Tsang
Date: 8/14/2025
Chapter: 13
Telephonic / Video

Debtor
Eugene Jones
Ruben Alvarez

Joint Debtor
N/A
Rosemarie Alvarez

Karl Snyder Tonia Snyder
Vilma Deleon-miranda|Jose Miranda-vaca
Nicholas O'connell N/A

Anthony Moore N/A

Rashpal Bansal N/A

1/1

Attorney

N/A

Mohammad
Mokarram

Flor De Maria Tataje
Peter Macaluso
David Johnston
N/A

Joshua Sternberg



